Analysis of Jitter with the
R&S FSUP Signal Source
Analyzer
Application Note
Products:
| R&SFSUP8/26/50
This application note describes how to
characterize RMS jitter with the R&S FSUP

only to examine the spectrum and the higher harmonics; they also get a powerful and
versatile tool for analyzing random and periodic jitter.
4 Ordering Information
Designation Type Ordering number
Analyzers
Signal Source Analyzer 20 Hz to 8 GHz R&S®FSUP8 1166.3505K09
Signal Source Analyzer 20 Hz to 26 GHz R&S®FSUP26 1166.3505K27
Signal Source Analyzer 20 Hz to 50 GHz R&S®FSUP50 1166.3505K51
Hardware options
Low-Aging OCXO  R&S®FSU-B4 1144.9000.02
External Generator Control R&S®FSP-B10 1129.7246.03
Removable Hard Disk R&S®FSUP-B18 1303.0400.05
Second Hard Disk for R&S FSU-B18 R&S®FSUP-B19 1303.0600.05
LO/IF Ports for External Mixers R&S®FSUP-B21 1157.1090.04
20 dB Preamplifier, 3.6 GHz to 26.5 GHz R&S®FSU-B23 1157.0907.02
Electronic Attenuator, 0 dB to 30 dB,
and 20 dB Preamplifier (3.6 GHz)
R&S®FSU-B25 1144.9298.02
Trigger Port R&S®FSP-B28 1162.9915.02
Low Phase Noise R&S®FSUP-B60 1169.5544.03
Correlation Extension R&S®FSUP-B61 1305.2500.26
Correlation Extension (if R&S®FSU-B23
preamplifier to 26.5 GHz is added)
R&S®FSUP-B61 1305.2500.23
Correlation Extension to 50 GHz R&S®FSUP-B61 1305.2500.50
AM Noise Detector R&S® FSUP-Z1 1305.2700.02
R&S®FSUP8 DKD-calibration R&S®FSUP8-DKD 1161.2723.02
R&S®FSUP26 DKD calibration R&S®FSUP26-DKD 1161.2730.02
R&S®FSUP50 DKD-calibration R&S®FSUP50-DKD 1161.2746.02
About Rohde & Schwarz
Rohde & Schwarz is an independent group
of companies specializing in electronics. It is
a leading supplier of solutions in the fields of